
OSIEDLE DĘBOWE - JESTEŚ U SIEBIE

www.osiedledebowe.pl

Mieszkanie K 2.1

Budynek: 
K  

Piętro: 
1  

Liczba pokoi: 
4  

Powierzchnia: 
78,39 m2

5
6
7

łazienka
pokój
pokój

      5,97
       7,42

       10,84
8 pokój       10,38

Pow. tarasu: 
20,96 m2

Numer strefy
1
2
3
4

Nazwa strefy
wc
kuchnia+jadalnia
hol+salon
hall

Powierzchnia m2

       1,68
       15,97
      22,44
       2,51
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